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PARTS CATALOGUE

H
%2 001674 CABINET ASSY (MAIN) .......... 22
M30 017954 VIDEO CABINET ASSY ........... 22 , 24
MO7 001504 CABINET ASSY (VIDEO) ......... 22
W30 01800A PC BOARD BASE ASSY ........... 24
M08 001294 VIDEO ASSY ON THE BRACKET .... 26
MO1 00123A ACCELATOR CONTROL ASSY ....... 26
90 016054 FAN ASSY ....... . ... ... oLl 26
M30 017984 SPEAKER ASSY ................. 26
M41 000644 POWER UNIT ASSY .............. 26
N30 017974 ROOF ASSY ......... ... .. ..., 28
M3C 017994 CONTROL BASE ASSY ............ 28
MO1 00131A JOYSTICK ASSY ................ 30
MO5 D0167A REJECTOR BOX ASSY ............ 32 ., 34
MIC 01801A STEREO SOUND CONTROL ASSY .... 32
M90 01774A VOLUME ASSY .................. 32
M30 01237A CENTRAL CONTROL ASSY ......... 34
M30 D1796A SEAT CABINET ASSY ............ 36
-~ MOGT BO15IA CABINET ASSY (SEAT) .......... 36

MI0 017044 FEELING SOUND SPEAKER ASSY .... 36



®CABINET ASSY




ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION
CABINET ASSY (MAIN) (U92 001674A)

E30 05434A JOINT PLATE A

2 E30 06912A JOINT BRACKET
MI0 017954 VIDEO CABINET ASSY
MI0G 01796A SEAT CABINET ASSY
M30 01797A ROOF ASSY

VIDEO CABINET ASSY (M90 017954)

3 E50 001584 SERVICE LOCK NO.8300 SINGLE
4 E30 00993A LOCK WASHER

5 E30 00008A LOCK PLATE LONG SIZE
6 FO0 020194 MAT

7 E30 06918A MAT GUARD A

8 E30 069194 MAT GUARD B

9 E30 06920A MAT GUARD C

10 E30 06921A MAT GUARD D

11 E30 06907A SPEAKER COVER

12 E30 06908A PANEL STOPPER A

13 E30 069094 PANEL STOPPER B

14 F90 00103A VIDEO MASK-20"

15 F90 00102A COLOR PLATE

16 G95 00421A FRONT PANEL

17 E30 06915A BOX SUPPORT

18 G10 00729A DISPLAY STICKER

19 G15 00333A SIDE STICKER L

G15 00334A SIDE STICKER R

20 G15 00237A MARK STICKER 200

21 G10 103954 HIGH VOLTAGE CAUTION STICKER

CABINET ASSY (VIDEO) (MO7 00150A)

22 D30 00196B VIDEO CABINET
23 E30 01759A CASTER BRACKET L
24 E50 60011A CASTER 420SR-N D=75
25 E30 017624 ADJUSTER PLATE

26 . E30 00006A ADJUSTER

27 E30 06911A BACK DOOR SUPPORT

28 E30 06926A CABINET SUPPORT A

29 E30 068927A CABINET SUPPORT B



OVIDEO CABINET ASSY
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ITEM
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[

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21

PARTS

DESCRIPTION

VIDEC CABINET ASSY (M90 01795A)

E30
G10
co7
C19
C18
F30
E30
Fa0
coz
Cob
Cl6
G10
Cc10
M4l
K21
G10
E30
G106
MO7
M30
MI0
MOS8
M30
M05
Mol
M41
M90
L90
L10

06267A
001814
002084
000564
000084
000484
06271A
00636A
000204
50149A
000374
000934
003304
00023B
00203A
00219A
069164
00304A
00150A
016054
017984
001294
01799A
001674
00123A
000644
018004
01884A
00183A

EARTH PLATE
EARTH STICKER
AC CORD

CONCENT ADAPTOR
NOISE FILTER
CORD STOP
SWITCR PLATE
MAIN SWITCH COVER
TOGGLE SWITCH
FUSE HOLDER
FUSE

FUSE STICKER
TRANSFORMER

SWITCHING REGULATER

AMP PC BOARD ASSY

SOUND VOLUME STICKER

PC BOARD STOPPER
ON-OFF STICKER

CABINET ASSY (VIDEO)

FAN ASSY
SPEAKER ASSY

3C
KPR-13 15A-125A
ZMB2206-02

ET125A-12
1P F-7101
5A
5A

ETU-3MV51

VIDEO ASSY ON THE BRACKET

CONTROL BASE ASSY
REJECTOR BOX ASSY

ACCELATOR CONTROL ASSY

POWER UNIT ASSY

PC BOARD BASE ASSY
AC HARNESS

MAIN HARNESS

PC BOARD BASE ASSY (M90 018004)

D20
K11
F90
K91
Lb0

607594
004564
09668A
00227A
000854

PC BOARD BASE

MAIN PC BOARD ASSY
RES LOCK

AD-2 PC BOARD ASSY
FRC HARNESS

OL-E3

50P L=200



oVIDEQ, ACCELATOR & POWER UNIT ASSY
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I TEM
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11
12
13

14
156

16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
217

PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION

VIDEO ASSY ON THE BRACKET (M08 00129A)

D20
E30
E30
E30
MO8

00667A VIDEO BOARD
06043A VIDEO FRAME L
060444 VIDEO FRAME R
06037A VIDEO FRAME
00115A VIDEO 20~

ACCELATOR CONTROL ASSY (MO1 00123A)

E30
F90
F30
A90
E30
E40
E30
E10
L90

FAN

E30
Cl2

060268 PEDAL BRACKET
009034 OILES FLANGE BUSH
000254 i PUSH BUMPER
00146A PHOTO SENSER
06050A SENSOR BRACKET
002694 PEDAL SPRING A
06036A PEDAL

00871A PEDAL SHAFT
016588 M HARNESS

ASSY (M90 01605A)

06268B PUNCHING PLATE
000584 FAN

SPEAKER ASSY (M90 017984)

D20
A60

007584 SPEAKER BOARD
001024 SPEAKER

POWER UNIT ASSY (M41 00064A)

D20
AlO
€05
C16
G10
E30
AG4
Co5
G10
G10

007604 POWER UNIT BOARD
04187A ELEC BLOCK
501494 FUSE HOLDER
00037A FUSE

000934 FUSE STSICKER
062984 DB BRACKET
000464 RECTIFIER

50470A AC RECEPTACLE
100714 SERVICE STICKER

00002A SERVICE OUTLET STICKER

MS7-20TB

80F-0803
RB-516

WEJ-55B4

8§ OHM 10W 12CM

25LASN-10000MF
IP F-7101

54

5A

S16VB10
1P WEK-1012



®ROOF & CONTROL BASE ASSY




ITEM PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION
ROOF ASSY (M90 017974A)

1 E30 06905A ROOF BOTTOM
2 E90 005044 ANGLE PIPE L
3 ES0 005054 ANGLE PIPE R
4 E30 06906A PIPE HOLDER
5 D20 00757A ROOF BOX
6 E30 069134 ROOF BRACKET
7 G45 000624 TITLE PANEL
8 C15 000044 FL LAMP 15%
9 C05 503034 FL SGCKET 1A 250V
10 FS0 020184 FL INSULATOR
11 C10 00304A s CHOKE TRANSFORMER 15%
12 Cl4 00101A GLOW LAMP FS-1P
13 C05 503524 GLO¥W SOCKET 1A 250V
14 F90 02017A GLOW INSULATOR
L30 01885A L HARNESS
CONTROL BASE ASSY (M90 017994A)
15 E30 06922B CONTROL BASE
16 F80 019924 JOYSTICK GRIP A
17 C02 001834 MICRO SWITCH 5S-5GL2
18 F30 019944 TRRIGER
19 E40 002994 TENSION SPRING
20 E30 06917B SWITCH PANEL
21 C02 003084 PUSH BUTTON RED ADS802-C-A02
C02 00311A PUSH BUTTON YELLOW ADS802-C-A02 NO
22 F30 01993A JOYSTICK GRIP B
23 G10 067284 CONTROL STICKER
24 E10 00955B ROLLER
MO1 00131A JOYSTICK ASSY

L39 00383A K1 HARNESS



® JOYSTICK ASSY

.""-
- - -
-
L o
- H"'\-
> ‘
- @ \

ﬁ,s
|
18 ‘

< SR -



I TEM

W DN e

o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29

PARTS

DESCRIPTION

JOYSTICK ASSY (MO1 001314)

E90
Fa0
E10
E90
E60
F90
E90
E60
F90
P57
E30
E70
E30
AZl
E10
E40
E90
E90
F90
E40
E70
E90
E60
E10
E30
E90
E60
E30
E30
E30
F90
E10
F90
L30

00350A
017094
00944A
00352A
00157A
01798A
003514
00157A
019884
00021A
06794A
00133A
06790A
02541A
00881B
00275A
0039%3A
003544
019904
00298A
00132B
00356A
00157A
009568
06792A
00355A
00157A
06795A
067918
06967A
020454
009454
02034A
003324

CONTROL SHAFT
RETURN STOPPER
SUB SHAFT

INSIDE BRACKET B
BEARING

OILES FLANGE BUSH
INSIDE BRACKET A
BEARING

STOPPER RUBBER B
SPACER

GEAR BRACKET A
GEAR B

VOLUME BRACKET A
VARIABLE RESISTOR
SPACER - 5L
TENSION SPRING
RETURN ARM A
RETURN ARM B
THRUST WASHER
SPRING A

GEAR A

SIDE BRACKET R
BEARING

STOPPER BLOCK A
SIDE FENCE

SIDE BRACKET L
BEARING

GEAR BRACKET B
VOLUME BRACKET B
TOP PLATE

MASK

RETURN SPACER
STOPPER RUBBER C
K HARANESS

6002ZZ NSK
8§CF-0905

6002ZZ NSK

4 x 30

EWSWIIL F20E53 B-5K

NTN TwW2040

6002ZZ NSK

6002ZZ NSK



OREJECTOR BOX & VOLUME ASSY




ITEM
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19
20
21
22
23

24
25

PARTS

DESCRIPTION

REJECTOR BOX ASSY (M05 00167A)

E30
E30
E30
E50
E30
E30
E50
E30
ES0
E30
E30
C17
E40
E30
F90
G95
E30
E30
M90
MI0
M90
L90
L90

069044
009824
05466A
00158A
00008A
06027A
001024
05464A
00308A
060294
060284
00028B
002564
06055A
01574A
003844
06813A
06936A
018014
01237A
01774A
013838
018864

REJECTOR BOX
COIN CHUTE COVER

COIN CHUTE

SERVICE LOCK NO. 8900 SINGLE
LOCK PLATAE LONGE SIZE
CASH BOX

DOM LOCK

LOCK PLATE B

SHUTTER GUIDE

COUNTER SHUTTER

COUNTER BRACKET

COUNTER NX-06PU DCbHV
LEVER SPRING

SHUTTER LEVER

COUNTER SHIELD

JACK PLATE

VOLUME COVER

BOX DOOR

STEREO SOUND CONTROL ASSY
CENTRAL CONTROL ASSY
VOLUME ASSY

E HARNESS

Q1 HARNESS

STEREO SOUND CONTROL ASSY (M90 0138014)

E30
A2l
F30
F90
K91
L90

069254
06140A
020234
013854
002134
01255A

SOUND CONTROL BRACKET

VARIABLE RESISTOR RV24YG20SB 500 OHM
KNOB MASK

KNOB ART-15HFB
READPHONE PC BOARD ASSY

Y HARNESS

VOLUME ASSY (M90 017744}

E30
A2l
L90

068128
061154
018734

VOLUME BRACKET
VARIABLE RESISTOR RV2Z4YN15SB 1K OHM
Q HARNESS



OREJECTOR BOX & CENTRAL CONTROL ASSY
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27

PARTS

DESCRIPTION

REJECTOR BOX ASSY (M05 D0167A)

E3¢
E20
E30
Eil
E40
E30
E3C
E30
ES0
E30
E30
co2
co3
E30
E40
Cll
E30
E30
E50
G60
LS0

060244
00087A
012484
008094
00230A
05467A
032804
032814
002554
01228A
00285A
00052A
00001A
05468A
00214A
00802A
05462A
05463A
40091A
00161A
01383A

REJECTOR DOOR
COIN ENTRY MOLDING
ENTRY PLATE
PUSH BUTTON
BUTTON SPRING
cup

SHUTTER

SHUTTER STOPPER
REJECTOR HOLDER
LEVER

MS COIN GUIDE
MICRO SWITCH
ACTUATOR
ACTUATOR COVER
REJECTOR LOCK
COIN LOCK OUT COIL
COIN CHUTE A
COIN CHUTE B
REJECTOR

PRICE CARD

C HARNESS

CENTRAL CONTROL ASSY (M90 012374)

E30
coz2
Co2
ES0
G10
G10
G10
L90

050558
000334
001644
004164
001864
002154
00219A
013654

SWITCH BRACKET
PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
ROTARY SWITCH

KNOB

SERVICE SWITCH STICKER

¥100

C-5G3-3
CAA-1

DC-12V

¥100 AD-81PP
1 PLAY ¥100

VAQ-4R
T505-134
K-5475

DEGAUSSING SWITCH STICKER - JAP.

SOUND VOLUME STICKER

D HARNESS



O SEAT CABINET ASSY




ITEM
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11
12
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14
15

16
17
18

PARTS

DESCRIPTION

SEAT CABINET ASSY (M90 01796A)

H90
E30
E30
H90
E30
E30
E30
G15
G15
G15
G15
MO7
MSO
Lg0

CABINET ASSY (SEAT)

D30
E30
E50
E30
E30

00261A
060498
060394
002604
069144
069064
069104
00335A
003364
00337A
00237A
00151A
01704A
01888A

00197B
017594
60011A
01762A
000064

SEAT B

DOGR HOOK

SEAT STOPPER

SEAT A

SEAT BRACKET

PIPE HOLDER

PIPE MASK

SIDE STICKER (REAR) L
SIDE STICKER (REAR) R
BACK TITLE STICKER
MARK STICKER 200
CABINET ASSY (SEAT)
FEELING SOUND SPEAKER ASSY
SP HARNESS

(MO7 001514)

SEAT CABINET

CASTER BRACKET L

CASTER 420SR-N D=75
ADJUSTER PLATE

ADJUSTER

FEELING SOUND SPEAKER ASSY (M90 017044)

D20
AGO
FS0

GC7184A
001104
018034

SPEAKER BASE
SPEAKER UNIT
VINYL PIPE
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